Pg.10f3

e }fl"sﬁLL 80027 Roiling Workcenter

CRAFTSMEN TN | Assembly Instructions
[HARDWARE [ PARTS _— I
9 Ny ] . :
A Allen Wrench J Wood Button @ @ C ) ) @ (C ]
M4 x1 M13 x4
B JCBC K THCB Screw
(O TR
M6 x 40mm X8 M4 x 16mm x4 [ ] L ]
i Bott: Slatted Shelf x1
C Metal Pin L Knob Top Panel x 1pc Mid Slatted Shelf x 1pc ottom Slatte elf x 1pe
—— g
M6 x4 x1 @ . @
. C= . e .
D Wood Dowel M  Panhead Screw - - : ) .
% @m Back Panel x 1pc Drawer Front x 1pc

5/32 x 30mm x1 . -

M8 x 30mm x2

N Wood Screw

E Locking Caster

@Em ’ @ 'i J'ZI @ gi - il Drawer Back x 1pc
M4 x 30mm x8 C o
@ P 'Z' Bracket ® > >
x4 9 ° ©
F Spring Washer Drawer Side x 2pcs
= “
M10 x4
Plastic Stop|per
+ THCB Screw
G  Flat Washer
\ >
M10 x4 M4 x 16mmx1
Al
H Spanner L] L L]
% Side Panel (left) x 1pcs Side Panel (right) x 1pcs Drawer Base x 1pc
x1

IMPORTANT! DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS OR BOLTS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSEMBLED!!

Customer Service 0607 - 652 7321



Pg.2of |

80027 Rolling Workcenter

Ll N

- CATSKILL

MBLED!!

/i 9

Assembly Instructions

Vi
Q/ B
\ ®

R

@ \ ;
=/

IMPORTANT! DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS OR BOLTS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSE

Customer Service 0607 - 652 7321




80027 Rolling Workcenter
Assembly Instructions

Customer Service 0607 - 652 7321

IMPORTANT! DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS OR BOLTS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSEMBLED!!



